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Mark Cogan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Mark Cogan
Postcode SW19 3TF

Date of birth August 1963
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CELLAR FORCE LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION FORCE LIMITED

FORCE GROUP LIMITED
FORCE GROUP LIMITED

BUILDING FORCE LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COGAN ABC LIMITED
COGAN ABC LIMITED

COGAN DEF LIMITED
COGAN DEF LIMITED

FORCE CONTRACTING LIMITED
FORCE CONTRACTING LIMITED

BASEMENT FORCE LIMITED

BASEMENT FORCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06231611

06231609

06078726
06078726

04014817

Number
04377601
04377601

04165018
04165018

03331646
03331646

02986065

02986065

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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904092918

904092918
92 Hartfield Road

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/04/2007

30/04/2007

01/02/2007
01/02/2007

09/06/2000

App. Date
20/02/2002
20/02/2002

21/02/2001
21/02/2001

12/03/1997
12/03/1997

02/11/1994

02/11/1994

Res. Date

15/11/2015
05/02/2008

05/02/2008

05/02/2008

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



